
Calico Rock Softball Schedule 2021 
 

Date Teams Opponent Time  Location  

3/4 V/JV Midland 4:00 Home 

3/9 V/JV Salem 4:00 Salem 

3/11 V/JV Westside Greers Ferry 4:00 Home 

3/13 V Heber Springs 
Tournament 

TBA Heber Springs 

3/15 V/JV Concord 4:00 Concord 

3/18 V/JV Mammoth Spring 4:00 Home 

3/22-3/26  Spring Break   

3/25-3/26  Practice  TBD TBD 

3/29 V/JV Westside Greers Ferry 4:00 Westside Greers Ferry 

3/30 V/JV Mountain View  4:00 Home 

4/1 V/JV Norfork 4:00 Home 

4/5 V/ Shirley 4:00  Home (Double Hitter) 

4/8 V/JV Viola  4:30 Viola 

4/9  Prom   

4/12 V/JV Concord 4:00 Home 

4/15 V/JV ICC 4:00 Home 

4/19 V/JV Norfork 4:00 Norfork 

4/20 V/JV Viola 4:00 Home 

4/22 V/ Rural Special  4:00 Home ( Double Hitter) 

4/26 V/JV ICC 4:00 ICC 

4/28-5/1 V District Tournament TBA TBA 

5/7- 5/10 V Regional Tournament TBA TBA 

5/14- 5/17  V State Tournament TBA TBA 

5/21-5/24 V State Finals TBA Fayetteville, AR 



 


